Code Tax AmountAmountRateValue

72109090 5,84,856.545,84,856.5418 %32,49,202.97
83111000 11,593.2211,593.2218 %64,406.80
72104900 16,492.7916,492.7918 %91,626.60
Total 6,12,942.556,12,942.5534,05,236.37

IGST OUT PUT @ 18% 6,12,942.55
Round Off. 0.08

Amount In Words : INR Forty Lakh Eighteen Thousand One Hundred 
Seventy Nine Only. Total Amount : 40,18,179.00
Terms & Conditions :
1)  We hereby certify that our registration certificate under the Goods and Service 
Tax Act, 2017 is in force on the date on which the sale of the goods specified in 
this "Tax Invoice" is made by us and that the transaction of supply covered.